
 34. S-TEAM DM Spiel_Damen Berlin 02.10.2022

Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 Summe SpielH

TosenovianSilke Dui_2 211 144 140 137 156 190 978 211

Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 185 209 197 140 191 149 1.071 209

Kreutzer Marina SUL_1 151 208 199 150 150 161 1.019 208

Weinberg Beate Dui_4 168 180 203 127 162 136 976 203

Witt Judith BSK_1 159 177 155 183 112 200 986 200

SpeerschneiderInes SON_2 197 141 180 120 128 123 889 197

Schüsser Kerstin Bam_2 187 104 143 119 137 162 852 187

Burkard Steffi Bam_1 181 186 162 187 171 151 1.038 187

Elmer Eva SNL_1 128 130 174 137 183 138 890 183

Timm Evi SWH_1 182 150 109 158 120 97 816 182

Knappe Claudia SON_1 142 166 180 152 154 163 957 180

Frenz Steffi Dui_3 164 128 150 174 159 153 928 174

SchildmannDoris FI_1 152 138 123 108 145 170 836 170

David Daniela Saa_1 154 155 150 108 169 167 903 169

SuchomskiEla Dui_4 158 168 141 107 106 152 832 168

Franke Simona SNL_1 145 128 139 107 160 166 845 166

Knoblach Christine Bam_2 126 165 138 158 145 126 858 165

Rönnfeldt Petra SWH_1 151 122 159 147 162 161 902 162

Hönsch Petra Saa_1 129 150 132 128 104 150 793 150

Kothe-HauptKristin SON_2 140 119 100 95 88 106 648 140

Walther Carola Saa_2 112 130 103 104 121 84 654 130

Helmke Birgit SVL_1 56 81 87 106 88 82 500 106
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 34. S-TEAM DM Serie_Damen Berlin 02.10.2022

Name Vorname Mname Spiel1 Spiel2 Spiel3 Spiel4 Spiel5 Spiel6 Summe Schnitt

Schacht Kathrin BSK_2 185 209 197 140 191 149 1.071 178,50

Burkard Steffi Bam_1 181 186 162 187 171 151 1.038 173,00

Kreutzer Marina SUL_1 151 208 199 150 150 161 1.019 169,83

Witt Judith BSK_1 159 177 155 183 112 200 986 164,33

Tosenovian Silke Dui_2 211 144 140 137 156 190 978 163,00

Weinberg Beate Dui_4 168 180 203 127 162 136 976 162,67

Knappe Claudia SON_1 142 166 180 152 154 163 957 159,50

Frenz Steffi Dui_3 164 128 150 174 159 153 928 154,67

David Daniela Saa_1 154 155 150 108 169 167 903 150,50

Rönnfeldt Petra SWH_1 151 122 159 147 162 161 902 150,33

Elmer Eva SNL_1 128 130 174 137 183 138 890 148,33

Speerschneider Ines SON_2 197 141 180 120 128 123 889 148,17

Knoblach Christine Bam_2 126 165 138 158 145 126 858 143,00

Schüsser Kerstin Bam_2 187 104 143 119 137 162 852 142,00

Franke Simona SNL_1 145 128 139 107 160 166 845 140,83

Schildmann Doris FI_1 152 138 123 108 145 170 836 139,33

Suchomski Ela Dui_4 158 168 141 107 106 152 832 138,67

Timm Evi SWH_1 182 150 109 158 120 97 816 136,00

Hönsch Petra Saa_1 129 150 132 128 104 150 793 132,17

Walther Carola Saa_2 112 130 103 104 121 84 654 109,00

Kothe-Haupt Kristin SON_2 140 119 100 95 88 106 648 108,00

Helmke Birgit SVL_1 56 81 87 106 88 82 500 83,33
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